Apollo's Appetizers

Fries $4.39
Egg Rolls (2) $5.49
Loaded Fries $8.79
Fried Pickles $5.49
Traditional Wings
6pcs Traditional Wings $10.99
12pcs Traditional Wings $18.69
20pcs Traditional Wings $29.69
30pcs Traditional Wings $39.59
Boneless Wings
8pcs Boneless Wings $9.89
15pcs Boneless Wings $12.99
20pcs Boneless Wings $14.29
30pcs Boneless Wings $20.89

318-798-2200
http://[shreveport.onthegodelivery.com

Apollo's Wings

Traditional Combo

#1- 5pcs Traditional Wings
Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a
drink

#2 - 10pcs Traditional Wing
Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a
drink

#3 - 15pcs Traditional Wing
Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a
drink

#4 - 20pcs Traditional Wing
Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a
drink

Boneless Combo
#5 - 8pcs Boneless Wing
Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a
drink

#6 - 15pcs Boneless Wing
Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a
drink

#7 - 20pcs Boneless Wing
Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a
drink
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$13.19

$19.79

$26.39

$31.89

$10.99

$13.19

$16.49

Fried Rice

Regular Fried Rice
Dirty Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Apollo's Mixed Rice

$8.79
$10.99
$10.99
$13.19
$13.19



