

318-798-2200 http://shreveport.onthegodelivery.com

Apollo's Wings

TO CHO C T TO DOTIE CHO	Apollo's Appetizers
-------------------------	---------------------

 \$4.39
\$5.49
\$8.79
\$5.49
•

Traditional Wings

6pcs Traditional Wings	\$10.99
12pcs Traditional Wings	\$18.69
20pcs Traditional Wings	\$29.69
30pcs Traditional Wings	\$39.59

Boneless Wings

8pcs Boneless Wings	\$9.89
15pcs Boneless Wings	\$12.99
20pcs Boneless Wings	\$14.29
30pcs Boneless Wings	\$20.89

Traditional Combo		Fried Rice		
#1- 5pcs Traditional Wings	\$13.19	Regular Fried Rice	\$8.79	
Combo		Dirty Fried Rice	\$10.99	
includes fried rise or fries and a		Chielen Fried Dies	040 00	

\$13.19 \$13.19

Combo		Dirty Fried Rice
includes fried rice or fries and a drink		Chicken Fried Rice
#2 - 10pcs Traditional Wing	\$19.79	Shrimp Fried Rice Apollo's Mixed Rice
Combo		Apollo 3 Mixed Mice
includes fried rice or fries and a drink		
#3 - 15pcs Traditional Wing	\$26.39	
Combo		
includes fried rice or fries and a drink		
#4 - 20pcs Traditional Wing	\$31.89	

Boneless Combo

includes fried rice or fries and a

Combo

#5 - 8pcs Boneless Wing	\$10.99
Combo	
includes fried rice or fries and a	
drink	
#6 - 15pcs Boneless Wing	\$13.19
Combo	
includes fried rice or fries and a	
drink	
#7 - 20pcs Boneless Wing	\$16.49
Combo	

includes fried rice or fries and a Irink